
MEDICROSS PHOENIX STRATFORD

Weds 23 December 8.30am-12.30pm

Thurs 24 December

Fri 25 December   
Public Hol

Sat 26 December  
Public Hol

Sun 27 December

Mon 28 December 
Public Hol

Tues 29 December 

Weds 30 December

Thurs  31 December

2021

Fri 1 January     Public 
Hol

Sat 2 January

Sun 3 January

Mon 4 January Public 
Hol

Tues 5 January OPEN NORMAL HOURS

ON-CALL

ON-CALL

MRI 

                                     CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR SERVICE 2020

CTDATE GENERAL X-RAY MAMMOGRAPHY 
FULFORD STREET

ULTRASOUND 
FULFORD STREET

ON-CALL     2PM-4PM

ON-CALL

OPEN UNTIL 3PM                        
On-call from 4.15pm until 

5.30pm
OPEN UNTIL 3PM

Tues 5 January

 

Please direct any queries throughout this period to the Operations Manager                                                                                                                
Email: operationsmanager@taranakiradiology.co.nz                                                                                                                                                                     

Telephone: 027 4144522

CLOSED

ON-CALL SERVICE - Between 10AM-5.30PM for urgent cases presenting to/from Phoenix and MediCross (and from Orthopaedic Specialists 
covering the Christmas/New Year period)

OPEN NORMAL HOURS



 


